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MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI JUNIOROW | MLODZIEZOWCOW
W KONKURENCJACH NIEOLIMPIJSKICH
Pruszkoéw, 15-16.10.2022

WYNIKI

WYSCIG SCRATCH
JUNIORKA

Nazwisko i Imie

Klub

MISTRZYNI POLSKI

75

10058975879 TRACKA Maja

| WICEMISTRZYNI POLSKI

92

10084654409 SZCZESNA Martyna

Il WICEMISTRZYNI POLSKI

78

42
59
62
67
98
58
10 82
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10056455802 CHYLINSKA Zuzanna

10077942615 KACZMARCZYK Natalia
10078974350 PILARSKA Roza
10078974855 RZESZOT Jagoda
10111052654 WILIUEWICZ Anastazja
10080446730 SZAJBEL Nikola
10055522275 KOWALSKA Agata
10076698486 JANKOWSKA Nikola

ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziadz

WMKS Olsztyn

ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziadz

ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA

UKS Copernicus CCC SMS Torun

UKS Copernicus CCC SMS Torun
ALKS Stal-Big Star -Huge Grudziadz
Kolarski Klub Sportowy Gostyn

UKS Copernicus CCC SMS Torun
ALKS Stal - Ocetix - Iglotex Grudziadz



